7 RIA

TPA-RRG Report (relative rotation scores &
rankings) 4/5/24

**| TPA-RRG Report

+/-

TURNING ﬂ :
POINT ‘i’«;
ANALYTICS ot

¢ What is hot and what is not.
TPA-RRG captures the inevitable movement of stocks into and out of favor.
e Scores and ranking
Clients can quickly see which stocks are showing the best and worst relative
strength characteristics. TPA found that using RRG’s was very beneficial, but took some time to|

parse through, so we simplified the process by creating a score for each stock and oy,
sector.

e The best of both worlds — RRG & TPA 4
Now, clients can use TPA-RRG scores and rankings to identify stocks that are not
only moving into favar, but are also technically positive.

e TPA-RRG analyzes every stock in the Russell 1000 and 25 major sector & subsector ETFs
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Click on any image below for the entire TPA-RRG Report!

TPA-RRG Weekly Commentary

Top 20-Bottom 20
Industrial predominates in the Top 20. As we have said, the strength of Industrials shows 2 things:
1. The strength of the market is spreading out and broadening from TECH only to economically
sensitive Industries.
2. The strength of Industrials signals that the economy is strong.

Sectors
SEMlIs, which have significantly outperformed the market and even major TECH stocks, are now
underperforming. The first chart shows that, in the past year, SMH, TECH, and S&P500 were up 76%,

40%, and 27%, respectively. But, in the past 3 weeks, SMH, XLK, and S&P500 performance is -1.64%, flat,
and up 1.95%, respectively.


https://d1656382-0e7a-4ea1-9e8d-b482de91d1ac.filesusr.com/ugd/eb4ead_266a608e7d4b4b5997e50911ee8dadb5.pdf

SMH, TECH, and S&P500 — relative performance 1-year.

= SMH (Dally) 76.95%
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= KLK 40.41%
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TPA-RRG TOP 20 & BOTTOM 20 (table below)

Buy Prices as of 4/5/24 |
Sell
Code Name Last
CLH  Clean Harbors Ine. 19867
CPRT Copart Inc. 5655
SITE SiteOne Landscape Supply Inc 16972
DAL  Delta Alr Lines Inc. 4606
MTZ  Mastec Inc. 9339
Dcl Donaldson Co. Inc. 7448
IEX Idex Corporation 23938
OTIS Otls Worldwlde Corp 97377
TRU  TransUnlon 7785
AVY  Avery Dennlson Corp. 21811
AME  AMETEK Inc 18222
CTVA Corteva Ine 5685
ASH  Ashland Inc G481
ALK  Alaska Alr Group Inc. 4248
FTV  Fortlve Corp B427
TER  Timken Co. 8783
OKE ONEOK Inc 7965
W Wayfair Inc 8321
CPA  Copa Holdings S5.A. 10174
ODFL Old Dominlon Frelght Line Inc. 22457
Buy Prices as of 4/5/24 |
Sell
0ZK  Bank 0ZK 4418
INTC  Intel Corp. 3871
FHB  First Hawallan Inc 2120
LITE Lumentum Holdings Inc 4550
CBOE Choe Global Markets Inc. 18053
BOH  Bank of Hawall Corp. 5932
KSS  Kohl's Corp. 2550
GPN  Global Payments Inc. 12552
GEN  Gen Digltal Inc 2215
v Visa Inc 277.14
RBLX Roblox Corporation - Ordinary Share 3782
KEYS Keysight Technologles Inc 157.23
EXPE  Expedla Group Inc 13178
FG F&G Annulties & Life Inc 4051
ABT  ABBOTT LABORATORIES 11120
AZTA Azentalnc 5748
SNOW Snowflake Inc - Ordinary Shares - Ck 15386
SSNC  SS&C Technologles Holdings Inc 6273
PANW Palo Alto Networks Inc 269.01
ACN  Accenture ple 333.00

TOP 20

RRG Ratlo RRG Momentum Quadrant
100.21 10241 Leading
10092 101.88 Leading
100.24 10196 Leading
101.23 103.44 Leading
106.46 11164 Leading
10125 10207 Leading
101.30 103.33 Leading
100.39 101.26 Leading
103.16 105.32 Leading
9989 10012
10121 10134 Leading
100.69 105.18 Leading
10271 104.02 Leading
9598 10330
103 48 104.11 Leading
100.21 100.75
G846 100.74
5639 104.58
9719 100.06
597 60 102.63

BOTTOM 20

5373 Lagging
9263 Lagging
9611 Lagging
96.21 Lagging
5658 Lagging
5215 Lagging
GR38 Lagging
9856 Lagging
55.63 Lagging
55.40 Lagging
9310 Lagging
57.62 Lagging
5214 Lagging
5034 Lagging
98.62 Lagging
5461 Lagging
89266 Lagging
5914 Lagging
9236 Lagging
57.34 Lagging

Mt Cap [$MIL
$10,716
554,371
57,661
529,632
57,404
58,965
518,108
539,641
$15,121
517,562
542,085
$35,101
54,750
§5,355
529,611
56,160
546,449
57,608
54,276
548,883

55,084
$163,666
52,706
53,004
419,103
$2,358
$2,828
432,486
514,108
456,766
523,888
527,445
417,861
55,166
5192852
$3,205
451,420
$15,502
386,917
5209,367

TPA Sector
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Materials
Industrial
Materials
Materials
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial

Energy
Retall
Industrial

Transportation

Financlal
Technology
Finanelal
Technology
Finandal
Finandal
Retall
Technology
Communication Services
Technology
Technology
Technology
Consumer Discretlonary
Finandal
Health Care
Technology
Internet
Tech-5oftware
Cyber Security
Technology
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Weekly Relative Rotation Graph® Date: 4/5/2024 Benchmark: S&P 500 INDEX - SPX (WI) -
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